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Katz - DNR, Aaron <aaron.katz@state.co.us>

WMC 331-20 CBL Deferment Request
Burger - DNR, Craig <craig.burger@state.co.us> Wed, Jan 4, 2023 at 3:08 PM
To: Dustin Childers <dchilders@terraep.com>
Cc: "Katz - DNR, Aaron" <aaron.katz@state.co.us>, Tyler Gillam <tgillam@terraep.com>, Kyle Kohl <KKohl@terraep.com>,
Jeff Kirtland <JKirtland@terraep.com>, Melissa Luke <mluke@terraep.com>

Dustin,
Deferment granted.
Thanks

On Wed, Jan 4, 2023 at 10:31 AM Dustin Childers <dchilders@terraep.com> wrote:

Aaron, Craig:

 

TEP Rocky Mountain LLC is requesting a CBL deferment on the WMC 331-20 well located in Section 17, T7S-R93W. 
Attached is a temperature survey that was performed after cementing the 4 ½” production casing on the subject well.

 

Information pertaining to the request is as follows:

 

Well: WMC 331-20

API: 05-045-24500

Location: Section 17 T 7S-R93W

Production Casing Cement Date: 4 ½” @ 11,065’ MD – cemented 12/27/2022

Cement:  1,336 sks

Cement top from survey: 5,100’ MD (Estimated)

Temp Survey: 12/28/2022 Attached

Volume to fill annular: Fluid Fell 624” / 126 Gal of Fluid Needed to Fill Annulus

 

Please let me know if you need additional information to approve this deferment. After deferment is received, TEP will
continue to monitor the bradenhead pressure until the CBL has been performed and notify if pressure exceeds 150
psig.

 

12/27/2022 @ 05:00 / 0 PSI BRAIDEN HEAD @ 6 HRS

12/27/2022 @ 11:00 / 0 PSI BRAIDEN HEAD @12 HRS

12/27/2022 @ 23:00 / 0 PSI BRAIDEN HEAD @ 24 HRS

12/28/2022 @ 11:00 / 0 PSI BRAIDEN HEAD @ 36 HRS

12/28/2022 @ 23:00 / 0 PSI BRAIDEN HEAD @ 48 HRS

12/29/2022 @ 23:00 / 0 PSI BRAIDEN HEAD @ 72 HRS

mailto:dchilders@terraep.com


1/9/23, 9:46 AM State.co.us Executive Branch Mail - WMC 331-20 CBL Deferment Request

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=27a55de590&view=pt&search=all&permmsgid=msg-f%3A1754131440084547786&dsqt=1&simpl=msg-f%3A175… 2/2

 

Thanks,

Dustin Childers

936-524-8828
This message and any related attachments are intended only for the use of the addressee(s) and may contain
information that is PRIVILEGED and CONFIDENTIAL. If you are not the intended recipient(s), you are hereby notified
that any dissemination of this communication is strictly prohibited. If you have received this communication in error,
please erase all copies of the message and its attachments and notify the sender immediately.

--

Craig Burger, P.E.

Western Region Engineering Supervisor

 

Cell 970-319-4194

Office 303-894-2100 x5687

818 Taughenbaugh Blvd

Suite 103

Rifle, CO 81650

craig.burger@state.co.us | https://cogcc.state.co.us/#/home
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